Tercer Gran Slam OPS en Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Date/venue

2/17/24, 2:00 PM
PISTA 8 (NAVE I1)

2/17/24,2:00 PM
PISTA10 (NAVE 1)

2/17/24,2:50 PM
PISTA10 (NAVE 1)

2/17/24, 2:50 PM
PISTA 8 (NAVE I1)

2/17/24, 3:40 PM
PISTA 8 (NAVE I1)

217/24,3:40 PM
PISTA10 (NAVE 1)

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 2

Home

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Cristina Gallego Nieto
Eugenio Jorge Tagle Leblanc

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Julio Jimenez Corral
Patricia Sosa Rohl

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

1/1

Result

94

4-9

6-9

9-2

9-2

9-7

Away team

Julio Jimenez Corral
Patricia Sosa Rohl

Ricard Roca
Marta San José

Elena Navas Mendez
Joan Marc Sandoval

Cristina Gallego Nieto
Eugenio Jorge Tagle Leblanc

Cristina Gallego Nieto
Eugenio Jorge Tagle Leblanc

Julio Jimenez Corral
Patricia Sosa Rohl
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